
EXP

1200
1800
1000
1000

3 R0320 WAN HAI 627 WANR0320 1235 WHL

14/1500 RGI WHL
WHL OPEN18/0600

R0290 WAN HAI 501 WNHR0290 715
Sun-18 May 12:001687
Wed-14 May 21:00

WHAR0289
17/1500 268.80

OPERATION COMPLETE EXPECTED

VESSEL NAME EXPECTEDSR. LOA SERVICE OPENVOA DPW DEST

CI6
OPEN

1000
COMPLETE EXPORT

SAILING /ETD

EXPORT BALANCE
730

335.07
EXPORT

1730
OPERATION STARTED

18-May-2025 (Sun)

VIA

1.35
3.18

1.11
3.94 3.83

15/05/2025  03:39

3.50 3.34

Nhava Sheva (India) Gateway Terminal Private Limited - DAILY BERTHING REPORT  

17-May-2025 (Sat) 6:27
TIDE TABLE

17-May-2025 (Sat)
1.39
3.52

20-May-2025 (Tue)19-May-2025 (Mon)
00:3102:40 03:30

09:20 07:09
16:38

02:00
0.89

Ops. Comp.

LOA

07:49 08:30

2.1621:01

16/05/2025 13:42

21:56

16/05/2025 13:00

23:08
Sailing

2.23
4.0815:05

15/05/2025  03:00

2.21
2.0412:40
3.8218:37

15:49

Berthed

1126

16/05/2025 15:55

SAILED VESSEL Commence

WHARF OPERATION

16/05/2025 15:12

MSC JOANNA (R0219) STB

17/05/2025 17:00
COMPLETE IMPORT

TPI

BERTHING

IMPORT

W STB

BREMEN EXPRESS

BERTH SIDE :WINDOW STS :
SERVICE :

R0220

CB - 06

IMPORT BALANCE 

NO.

1006 120

1

VIA CUT-OFF ICD PENDENCYNSIGT CODE SCHEDULEIMP
GATEETA TEUS

EXPORT

Sun-01 Jun 05:00

OPEN

210.88

REEFER IN YARD (Mvs)

TOTAL
797

CCA

7
TP 
IMPORT

280

WHL

297
10

11204

3495
6912

WAN HAI 622

NEDR0262

10 R0395

HLI

299.96

20/1200203.50

TPI31/2300 HLI

INDAMEXOTLR0323

Mon-26 May 08:00

R0323 334.07

5 R0321
4 R0288

6 R0399 MSC PAMELA MPAR0399

NILEDUTCH LION

GRACE BRIDGE GBMR0395

2 R0289

7

11 R0319 TIRUA RUAR0319

8 R0262
9 PROR0405R0405 INTERASIA PROGRESS

ALULA EXPRESS

CMA CGM OTELLO

645 20/2300

23/1200

WAN HAI 351 WAAR0288 Tue-20 May 18:00

22/2359
IPAK

333.20

Fri-23 May 02:00
22/2300

Sun-18 May 05:00

Tue-27 May 08:00
26/0200

CI6

23/2300 TPI

336.66

SI8

SI8

18/1200

ADHOC

19/2300
293.19

SIR

MSC 18/0900

294.12 27/0200 CI6
ISL

Tue-20 May 02:00

Sat-17 May 05:00

HLI
22/0900

276.20 19/2000

203.50 02/0200 SI812 R0443 WAN HAI 377 NHAR0443 Mon-02 Jun 08:00 WHL
13 R0439 WAN HAI 613 WAIR0439 Tue-03 Jun 08:00 287.71 03/0200 CI6 WHL

ALER0321 17/1200Wed-21 May 18:00 21/1800 366.05 21/1200


